The MSC0603 is a 6-Input, 3-Output matrix switcher
for composite video and stereo audio or s-video and stereo
audio signals. MSC0603 matrices are compatible with
NTSC, PAL and SECAM video signals.
Video Matrix Models
The MSC0603-1 and MSC0603-2 composite video
matrices feature one BNC female connector for input
and output port.

WEB: WWW.INLINEINC.COM FAX: 714.450.1850 SALES: 800. 882.7117 • 714.450.1800
91
ORDER INFORMATION
MSC0603-1 6x3 Matrix Switcher: Composite Video Only
MSC0603-2 6x3 Matrix Switcher:
Composite Video and Balanced / Unbalanced Stereo Audio
MSC0603-3 6x3 Matrix Switcher: S-Video Only
MSC0603-4 6x3 Matrix Switcher:
S-Video and Balanced / Unbalanced Stereo Audio
CTL120-2 Infrared Remote Control
Switcher & Matrix Accessories
(continued from previous page)
Blank Button
The Blank button disconnects the video and audio input
sources from the output. Blank only affects the currently
selected output (the other outputs remain unchanged).
Genlock Input
The MSC0603 includes genlock capability, offering
glitch-free transitions when used with synchronous
video sources. A BNC connector is provided for Genlock
Input and a second BNC connector provides Genlock
Output signal.